MARRIAGE COACHING FOR TODAY’S MINISTERS

Have you struggled to create a process for coaching couples before or during marriage? One size fits all, doesn’t always seem to work. Afterall, every marriage is completely different from the next one. In this class, you will learn how the Prepare/Enrich marriage curriculum can make your coaching sessions much less stressful, and actually purposeful. 

Find out more by signing up for this 10-week class.
· Each class will consist (2) 50-minute sessions with (2) 10-minute breaks. 
· All classes will begin promptly at 6 pm, and end by 8 pm.

* The teach will be available after class for individual questions not answered in class.

Thu, Feb 13—Introduction & Administration
Thu, Feb 20—Facilitator Report
Thu, Feb 27—Strength & Growth Areas
Thu, Mar 5—Relationship Dynamics
Thu, Mar 12—Personal Stress Profile
Thu, Mar 19—No class Spring Break
Thu, Mar 26—Standard Reports
Thu, Apr 2—Couple and Family Maps
Thu, Apr 9—Personality Profile
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thu, Apr 16—Working with Stepfamilies and Conflicted Families
Thu, Apr 23—Next Steps and Graduation from Class

